N/A
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.469
6000 pcs $0.446
15000
pcs
$0.429
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Input: 2.7 V ~ 10 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.048V @ 50mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Adjustable
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 50mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS77001DBVR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS77001DBVTG4
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS77012DBVRG4
Son
RFQ
TPS76950QDBVRQ1
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS77001DBVT
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS76950QDBVRG4Q1
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS76950DBVT
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS76XXXEVM-125
EVAL MOD FOR TPS76XXX-125
N/A
RFQ
TPS76950DBVTG4
IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS77001DBVRG4
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS77012DBVR
IC REG LDO 1.2V 50MA SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
SIT8209AI-23-28S-
125.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-G2-18E-
133.330000Y
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT3907AC-CF133NM-
4.000000T
OSC DCXO 4.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
ATS-18A-186-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
385067-01
RECIRCULATING CHILLER
Laird Technologies - Engineered
Thermal Solutions
RFQ
4400-033
CAP FEEDTHRU 2700PF 100V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
0357-001-X5W0-103ZLF
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.01UF 500V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
36501J3N9JTDG
FIXED IND 3.9NH 700MA 80 MOHM
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
B82442H1335K
FIXED IND 3.3MH 55MA 48 OHM SMD
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
HK2125R27J-T
FIXED IND 270NH 300MA 1.3 OHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ